Power Supply Emparro20-Advanced-3-phase
IN: 3x342 - 575VAC; OUT: 22,5 - 29V/40ADC
Art.No.: 9000-17332-1621110
Weight: 1.75
Country of origin: MY
Model designation: Emparro20-Advanced-3-960-24
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text Emparro20-Advanced-3-960-24
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/9000-17332-1621110
GTIN 4065909055274
ECLASS-6.0 27049002
ECLASS-6.1 27049002
ECLASS-7.0 27049002
ECLASS-8.0 27049002
ECLASS-9.0 27040701
ECLASS-10.1 27040701
ECLASS-11.1 27040701
ECLASS-12.0 27040701
ETIM-5.0 EC002540
ETIM-6.0 EC002540
ETIM-7.0 EC002540
ETIM-8.0 EC002540